Department of English

Second Semester 2020 Courses
English Major/Minor Sections Indicated in Remarks

ID Title
1 2202202 ENG COMPO |

2 2202208 ENG CONVER DISC

3 2202304 ENG BUS WRIT

4 2202313 TRANSL E-T

Section Day

1

TU
TH
TU
TH
TU
TH
TU
TH
TU
TH
TU
FR
TU
FR
TU
FR
TU
FR
TU
FR
TU
FR
TU
FR
TU
FR
TU
FR
TU
TH
TU
TH

Time
1:00-2:30
9:30-11:00
1:00-2:30
9:30-11:00
1:00-2:30
9:30-11:00
1:00-2:30
9:30-11:00
1:00-2:30
9:30-11:00
11:00-12:30
11:00-12:30
11:00-12:30
11:00-12:30
11:00-12:30
11:00-12:30
11:00-12:30
11:00-12:30
11:00-12:30
11:00-12:30
1:00-2:30
8:00-9:30
1:00-2:30
8:00-9:30
1:00-2:30
8:00-9:30
1:00-2:30
8:00-9:30
11:00-12:30
11:00-12:30
11:00-12:30
11:00-12:30

Seats
16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

18

18

18

18

20

20

Remarks

Major Arts Only

Major Arts Only

Major Arts Only

Major Arts Only

Major Arts Only

Major Arts Only

Major Arts Only

Finals
11A5

TDF

13A5

1AS



ID Title
2202314 TRANSL T-E|

2202324 PHONE ENG PRONUN

2202326 ENGLISH SYNTAX

2202374 FICT FAC ENG PROSE

Section Day

1

TU
TH
TU
TH
TU
TH

MO
TH
MO
TH
TH

WE
FR
WE
FR
WE
FR
WE
FR
WE
FR

Time
9:30-11:00
9:30-11:00
9:30-11:00
9:30-11:00
9:30-11:00
9:30-11:00
2:30-4:00
1:00-2:30
2:30-4:00
1:00-2:30
1:00-4:00

8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00

Seats
20

20

20

20

20

34

18

18

18

18

18

Remarks
Major Arts Only

Major Arts Only

Major Arts Only
Minor Arts Only
Major Arts Only

Major Arts Only

Finals
11IM5

17A5

17A5

14M5



	Sheet1

