Department of English Second Semester 2020 Courses English Major/Minor Sections Indicated in Remarks

	ID	Title	Section	Day	Time	Seats	Remarks	Finals
1	2202202	ENG COMPO I	1	TU	1:00-2:30	16	Major Arts Only	11A5
				TH	9:30-11:00			
			2	TU	1:00-2:30	16	Major Arts Only	
				TH	9:30-11:00			
			3	TU	1:00-2:30	16		
				TH	9:30–11:00			
			4	TU	1:00-2:30	16		
				TH	9:30–11:00			
			5	TU	1:00-2:30	16		
				TH	9:30-11:00			
2	2202208	ENG CONVER DISC	1	TU	11:00–12:30	15	Major Arts Only	TDF
				FR	11:00–12:30			
			2	TU	11:00–12:30	15		
				FR	11:00–12:30			
			3	TU	11:00–12:30	15		
				FR	11:00–12:30			
			4	TU	11:00–12:30	15		
				FR	11:00–12:30			
			5	TU	11:00–12:30	15		
				FR	11:00–12:30			
3	2202304	ENG BUS WRIT	1	TU	1:00-2:30	18	Major Arts Only	13A5
				FR	8:00-9:30			
			2	TU	1:00-2:30	18	Major Arts Only	
				FR	8:00-9:30			
			3	TU	1:00-2:30	18	Major Arts Only	
				FR	8:00-9:30			
			4	TU	1:00-2:30	18		
				FR	8:00-9:30			
4	2202313	TRANSL E-T	1	TU	11:00–12:30	20	Major Arts Only	11A5
				TH	11:00–12:30			
			2	TU	11:00–12:30	20		
				TH	11:00–12:30			

	ID	Title	Section	Day	Time	Seats	Remarks	Finals
5	2202314	TRANSL T-E I	1	TU	9:30-11:00	20	Major Arts Only	11M5
				TH	9:30-11:00			
			2	TU	9:30-11:00	20		
				TH	9:30-11:00			
			3	TU	9:30-11:00	20		
				TH	9:30-11:00			
6	2202324	PHONE ENG PRONUN	1	МО	2:30-4:00	20	Major Arts Only	17A5
				TH	1:00-2:30			
			2	МО	2:30-4:00	20		
				TH	1:00-2:30			
7	2202326	ENGLISH SYNTAX		TH	1:00-4:00	34	Major Arts Only	17A5
							Minor Arts Only	
8	2202374	FICT FAC ENG PROSE	1	WE	8:00-9:30	18	Major Arts Only	14M5
				FR	9:30–11:00			
			2	WE	8:00-9:30	18	Major Arts Only	
				FR	9:30–11:00			
			3	WE	8:00-9:30	18		
				FR	9:30–11:00			
			4	WE	8:00-9:30	18		
				FR	9:30–11:00			
			5	WE	8:00-9:30	18		
				FR	9:30–11:00			